
e PhR
q. of) 3,coNisAci so coOc PAGE. Of PAGOs
% ' AMENDMENT C F sot.lC(TATION/ModlFICATION OF CONTRACT y I' ( T 2'"

ic 4. Rcovisn eorwuHcHAsc etyNO. e PROdecT NO, ar u _r j ,

s, u7t.pngw Au,r.Nouunfwoo nc^uon e4o.
< h elve (12) | / |I d LKiroTeitgrotmoraf..,, 2./gv/a

y

cogg | _
NMWO2-90-q)9 dtd 1'

n .;,

EmTro un cogg, j.
- ,

iUS Nuclear Regulatory Commissioti- =

" Division of Contracts- & Property Management-
infashington,- DC 20555

rnxurXRo AooRcss Of coNiRAciOn su 4 w4. 4,,s4.u e urc.4,3 . g ,A. AMcawNT or arOucn AT,ON NO.

Amlications International Corporation-

1710 Goodridae Drive * M3 G-6-1 96.DATLO 453K ErSet J JJ .

PkIcan, VA .22102
noA.hoooieacArion or coNinAcymeeg~

L -
. NO.

.-Principal Irwestigat.or/Tecimical X PRC-02-90-009
Contact: J. H=s=='1mmu

ses.oATuo suss.fi. m
TelapM na Noe ( 703) 821 4 300 '

1/29/90 . 4

l.:Aciury cooccaos,

ofO e,e D isee |.ede D m esim,.
- The show nwnberas sendest k in tem 4. hour does tw ,

.

esaded.
OfGers smast =''aa=d=8 = eoesipt of shk emendment guter to the huesr and date speelGod in the saliefeseloneresamended,her one of sie teNoming mothede:

esples of the amendmenc thi sy -* seestitet chieamendmenteneseheseret theefter = ~t

ashkh inesudes e sesemnes to the seestenden and amendneemt numbers FAluMIE OF YOUR ACII|NOWLES. (el er eengdesing temme a and 16,and esewnine _
*

sutuutteed; er he er esperses Istier er DESf0NA11!D FOft THE RECEIPTOF OFFEftS PR90R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED blay 8tWUL.T ;admudtead, eush ehenge meer he made by tehgem er -tsGNTTO BE RECfNtiD ATTHE
IN MEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by elrtue of this entendment you eleshe to ahence en efear ener to the sessing hour and dose speellied.
esteer, prs =4ded each estarem er tester mehes solemnee to the seasheden and this amendment.end is

,

. St. ACCOUNTING AND APPAOPRIATtON DATA pf svg. ". Tj
,

13. THIS ITEM APPLf ES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, '
iT MODIFIESTHE CONTRAQr/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

,

4 ARE "1 " GN THE COMs
45155000 PURSUANT ton (Sm ammerity) THE CHANGESACT FORTH GN 8 TEM 3

.
eT

A.1Hsb CHANGE DROC RN T f TACT ORDER NO. IN ITLM 30A. >

ht e//let. '
3.THC ADOVE NUMBERCO CONTRACT / ORDER IS NOOtf* LEO TO REFLEf;T THE ADMINISTR ATIVE Ct4ANGES (sesch as changee in M

approprisuon date.ede.j sCT FORTH IN ITEM 14 PUR$UANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(14

C. iHt$ $UPPiAMENT AL AGREEMCNT 45 CNT004EO IN10 PUR$UANflO AU1HQHITY OFa
,

-

t.,

D. OTHE R (Specify type of enoddlention end eumoritt) - ,

1 FAR 52.217-9, " Option = to Erteful tw Term of the Centract-%nrirm
2

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not.i, < equi,eo to .io<, tni. ooco neni ona reiorn -
co,,e, ,, ,no i,,oio,,,,;co.

Ti%sc n wa son Or AutNoucrn tuoose eCAs loN (oraanuas si ucrorenan heestnos, tneoudene ooncatetsonico stnnet ou nd<ct ssasser ark <re tee.I-
'-

.I

See Page 2 ;&
. ll .9301290100 930111

-

'AL CONTRppR PDR -E

NRC-02-90-OO9E. ~ n f uit forte

$ .f! cept as provided heteers, all tertns sad conotuont of the otKument referstwed in itern 9A or. IDA, as heretof ore changed, semains unchattged
-

.

f- MA. N AML AND T IN.1 Of~ CONT H ACTING OF f ICLH (Typf or prinflno rneci.e
ISA. N AMI /Tf 40141 LL 09 blGNLb (Type or print /

.

I
h o/H A S ,f. kobE.4-IAnA h5l

Kiry Lynn ScoLL, ContractJng OUicer'

_-

_Rffa r_f LQA1 M Ac:rs M A Jk6c tL
_

_1641. UNIi f D ST Al f 5 Of- AML 4tCA .

It,C. OAll 5tGHLL_

SC, DAIL $3kNLD
3 SfL Cor41 H AC1On/Of f L404

UY [d.L 1 dib-- 'f h= , , --3

' ' iS wnsturs y escan authorurd ta signj .

Chgnatsare of Contractmq Uffwer)N - - _ . _ _

STANDAHO IORM 30 (HLV,10 83:
,

30 105

-- H%f( 7'a40 411 d.$2 60 70 :
.

preuv atw*c by GS A .
f n II I 4 A II 4 II % 'k.p 4 ) ,,

*~ a .m. o , r n .% s ep m nvy r
-- - - - - . _.



?i~.

t

:-
.

NRC-02-90-009-
Modification-No. 12
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the contract ceiling by
$915,522 from $2,647,815 to $3,563,337 and (2) exercise the first year
option by_ extending the period of performance. Accordingly, the contract
is hereby modified as follows:

1. Paragraph;a. of Section B.2 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with
the following:

a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $3,563,337. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this
amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the Contractor during
the contract period provided such orders are within any_ maximum
ordering limitation prescribed under this contract."

2. Paragraph F.6 " DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE IV" is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

The contract period shall commence on ' January 29, 1990 and shall expire on
January 28, 1994.

NOTE: "By acceptance of this modification, the contractor agrees to waive
the requirement in Section I.4 (FAR 52.217-9) for the Government to issue a
preliminary notice of its intent to exercise the option."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through-the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY90 obligation amount $379,000
Total FY91 obligation amount $0
Total FY92 obligation amount $0
Total FY93 obligation amount-$0

-Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $379,000.

This modification obligates FY93 funds in the amount of $0.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.


